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INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed

SV
SV AUSRUSBELKOR

J4J3J2J1
ITATUR

Pen.J6J5

 10  1. 853 TOWSEND Sean USA 9.75 9.65 9.60 9.65 9.759.75  9.700

 10  2. 593 LOPEZ Eric CUB 9.70 9.65 9.65 9.60 9.809.70  9.675

 10  3. 547 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 9.65 9.65 9.60 9.40 9.659.65  9.637

 10  4. 585 FENG Jing CHN 9.55 9.55 9.50 9.55 9.409.60  9.537

 10  5. 549 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR 9.50 9.55 9.60 9.50 9.559.40  9.525

 10  6. 583 ZHANG Shangwu CHN 9.60 9.60 9.40 9.50 9.459.50  9.512

9.90  7. 668 TSOLAKIDIS Vasilios GRE 9.40 9.40 9.60 9.45 9.559.65  9.500

9.90  8. 773 URZICA Marius ROM 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.409.40  9.375


